may be successful and will result into listing of the Equity Shares on the Stock Exchanges. Further, relevant disclosures in relation to

such intimation to the subscribers to the Pre-IPO Placement (if undertaken) shall be appropriately made in the relevant sections of the
Red Herring Prospectus and the Prospectus.

For further information, see “Objects of the Offer” on page 88.

28

Aggregate pre-Offer and post-Offer shareholding of our Promoters, the members of our Promoter Group and the Selling Shareholders

The aggregate pre-Offer shareholding of our Promoters, the members of our Promoter Group and the Selling Shareholders as on the date of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus

is set out below:

S.

No.

Name of the

Shareholder

Pre-Offer equity share capital
Post-Offer equity share capital#

No. of Equity Shares of

face value of ₹10 each

% of paid-up Equity

Share capital (%)

No. of Equity Shares of

face value of ₹10 each

(on a fully diluted basis)

##

% of the pre-Offer

Equity Share capital on a

fully diluted basis## (%)

No. of Equity Shares of

face value of ₹10 each##

(on a fully diluted basis)

% of post-Offer paid-up

Equity Share capital##

(%)

Promoters

1.  Adarsh Advisory

Services Private

Limited*

882,580,780* 86.62 882,580,780* 69.81 [●] [●]

2.  Parth Jindal 3,600,000 0.35 3,600,000 0.28 [●] [●]

3.  Sajjan Jindal  300,000 0.03 300,000 0.02 [●] [●]

4.  Sangita Jindal 300,000 0.03 300,000 0.02 [●] [●]

5.  Sajjan Jindal

Family Trust
- - - - [●] [●]

Promoter Group

6.  Siddeshwari

Tradex Private

Limited

46,642,340 4.58 46,642,340 3.69 [●] [●]

7.  Virtuous

Tradecorp Private

Limited

26,590,226 2.61 26,590,226 2.10 [●] [●]

8.  JSL Limited 20,052,114 1.97 20,052,114 1.59 [●] [●]

9.  Anushree Parth

Jindal

1,200,000 0.12 1,200,000 0.09 [●] [●]

10.  Nunu Uday Jasani 800,000 0.08 800,000 0.06 [●] [●]

11.  Uday Jasani 200,000 0.02 200,000 0.02 [●] [●]

12.  Saket Kanoria 750,000 0.07 750,000 0.06 [●] [●]

13.  Urmila Kanoria 750,000 0.07 750,000 0.06 [●] [●]

14.  Tanvi Shete 750,000 0.07 750,000 0.06 [●] [●]

15.  Tarini Jindal

Handa

750,000 0.07 750,000 0.06 [●] [●]

16.  Saroj Bhartia 217,354 0.02 217,354 0.02 [●] [●]

17.  Sarika

Jhunjhnuwala

217,354 0.02 217,354 0.02 [●] [●]

18.  Nirmala Goel 217,354 0.02 217,354 0.02 [●] [●]

29

S.

No.

Name of the

Shareholder

Pre-Offer equity share capital
Post-Offer equity share capital#

No. of Equity Shares of

face value of ₹10 each

% of paid-up Equity

Share capital (%)

No. of Equity Shares of

face value of ₹10 each

(on a fully diluted basis)

##

% of the pre-Offer

Equity Share capital on a

fully diluted basis## (%)

No. of Equity Shares of

face value of ₹10 each##

(on a fully diluted basis)

% of post-Offer paid-up

Equity Share capital##

(%)

19.  Urmila Bhuwalka 217,354 0.02 217,354 0.02 [●] [●]

Selling Shareholders

20.  AP Asia